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93
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76
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32
33
47
57
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69
14
37
78
63
12
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Alberto
Antonio
Hugo
Alberto
Elpidio
Sergio
Grimaud
José Luis
Nicolas
Victor
Andres
Ismael
Javier

Félix

David
Francisco Daniel
Beatriz
Alberto
Juan Carlos
Enrique
Cesar
Victor
Pedro
Alberto
Sergio
Fernando
Jose Luis
Manuel Enrique
Carlos
Jesus

Galindo Diaz
Cerezo Lépez
Baena Jimenez
Acedo Rodriguez
Guijarro Saiz
Sala Alvarez
Nathan

Jimeno Romero
Lysenko

Sudrez Gil
Alonso Miguel
Vigon Sanchez
Martin Ruiz
Pozuelo Cuenca
Salas Sanchez
Ruiz Sadnchez
Potes Morante
Rivera Bodas
Garcia Iglesias
Garcia Perez
Lopez De Hierro
Martinez Lopez
Martin Lépez
Gomez Reyes
Mufiumel Piaya
Castro Constanza
Gomez Duefas
Puebla Lara
Medrano Gémez
Carazo Fernandez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Masculino
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VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino

CAPOL

Escuela de Atletismo Casvi
Cronos villa

Escuela de Atletismo Casvi
AD Cervera del Llano

CDA VALMOJADO

Unicaja atletismo Toledo
AGUILAFUENTE RUNNING
SS.REYES-C.MENORCA

CLUB ATLETISMO MAJADAHONDA
CDA VALMOJADO

C.A. Boadilla del Monte

CRONO

Cronos

Club Atletismo Boadilla
Club atletismo Boadilla del monte

CRONOQS ATLETISMO
Escuela de Atletismo Casvi

00:16:22 3'16"/km
00:16:54 3'22"/km
00:17:38 3'31"/km
00:18:14 3'38"/km
00:18:33 3'42"/km
00:18:39 3'43"/km
00:18:39 3'43"/km
00:18:43 3'44"/km
00:18:47 3'45"/km
00:18:47 3'45"/km
00:19:07 3'49"/km
00:19:23 3'52"/km
00:19:27 3'53"/km
00:19:40 3'56"/km
00:19:41 3'56"/km
00:19:54 3'58"/km
00:20:08 4'01"/km
00:20:12 4'02"/km
00:20:12 4'02"/km
00:20:32 4'06"/km
00:20:33 4'06"/km
00:20:44 4'08"/km
00:20:47 4'09"/km
00:20:51 4'10"/km
00:20:51 4'10"/km
00:20:54 4'10"/km
00:21:03 4'12"/km
00:21:15 4'"15"/km
00:21:18 4'15"/km
00:21:25 4'"17"/km
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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73
60
24
34
23
19
15
75
91
88
87
79
27
30

58

26
100
51
103
64
56
43
101
102
59
65
18
50
68

Pedro
Ignacio
Juan Carlos
Javier
Miriam
Daniel

Ana Teresa
Raul

Kiki

Ruth

Jose Antonio
Jimena
Vanesa
Oscar
Antonio
Alicia
Diego
David
Angeles
Moisés
Maria José
Nelly Fanny
Jose

Jesus

Jose Luis
Jonathan
Antonio
Luis Miguel
Felix
Hector

Pedro

Martinez Sela
Fernandez Garcia
Gil Sdnchez
Fernandez
Colmenar

Castro Garcia
Ponsoda Gil
Ruano Arriagada
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Rodriguez Gomez
Ramos Pérez
Fuster Gonzalez
Garcia Arribas

Martinez Lépez

Fernandez Pérez
Trigo Jiménez
Martin Berjano
Vargas Barrera
Moral Hernandez
Martinez Gila
Imunda Cuji
Valiente Jimenez
Valiente Jiménez
Martinez Mufioz
Morales Fradejas
Chacobo
Mansillas Rodriguez
Mufiumel Piaya
Baos Molina

Género

Masculino 9
Masculino 12
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Femenino 1

Masculino 12
Femenino 2
Masculino 13
Femenino 1

Femenino 2
Masculino 14
Femenino 3
Femenino 4
Masculino 13
Masculino 11
Femenino 3
Masculino 14
Masculino 12
Femenino 2
Masculino 15
Femenino 5
Femenino 3
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 13
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 19
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VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino

VETERANO B Masculino

VETERANO A Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Femenino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Masculino

C.A Boadilla del Monte

C.A. Boadilla del Monte

Cronos Villaviciosa
C.A. Boadilla del Monte

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
Cronos

Vanesa Fuster Gonzalez

CLUB ATLETISMO Boadilla del

Monte
CDA VALMOJADO

Cronos
CRONOS

Club de atletismo Boadilla

Club Atletismo Boadilla

Cronos
Cronos
RUNNING SUPERLOPEZ
RUNNING SUPERLOPEZ

00:21:42 4'20"/km
00:21:43 4'20"/km
00:21:49 4'21"/km
00:21:55 4'23"/km
00:22:06 4'25"/km
00:22:07 4'25"/km
00:22:10 4'26"/km
00:22:31 4'30"/km
00:22:38 4'31"/km
00:22:47 4'33"/km
00:22:51 4'34"/km
00:22:54 4'34"/km
00:22:57 4'35"/km
00:22:58 4'35"/km
00:23:00 4'36"/km
00:23:03 4'36"/km
00:23:11 4'38"/km
00:23:15 4'39"/km
00:23:16 4'39"/km
00:23:20 4'40"/km
00:23:24 4'40"/km
00:23:31 4'42"/km
00:23:32 4'42"/km
00:23:37 4'43"/km
00:23:38 4'43"/km
00:23:41 4'44"/km
00:23:51 4'46"/km
00:23:51 4'46"/km
00:23:59 4'47"/km
00:24:02 4'48"/km
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

104
71

22

13

84

83

11
105
42

97

89

96

86
44
106
31
55
81
25
38
35

80
21
62
67
74
82
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Belen

Maria
Tomas

Juan Carlos
David

Maria Eva
Laura

Alvaro
Miguel Angel
Ricardo
Roger
Raquel

Julio German

Carmen

Juan José
Juan
Maria Angeles
Alejandro
Alberto
Alejandro
Laura

Ana Belén
Beatriz
Jorge Juan
Adriana
David
Mercedes
Reyes
Paloma
Elena

Vazquez Rodriguez
Palacios Ortega
Arteaga Prieto
Abad Martin

Diaz Rufo

Carpio Rosario
Rincon Leon
Rincon Leon
Benito Irazabal
Vazquez Vazquez
Hecker Outerman
Serrano Ludefa
Rojas Pelaez

Santamaria Pérez

Rodriguez Fraile
Jimenez Medrano
Vicente Torres
Garcia Hernandez
Martinez

Reyes Pecharroman
Fernandez Laredo
GOmez Pérez
Giraldo Gutiérrez
Aparicio Romeo
Reyes Martin

De La Fuente Vega
Marzal Pitarch
Muela Gordillo
Plaza Carralafuente
Rico Lamadrid

Género

Femenino 4
Femenino 6
Masculino 18
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Femenino 4
Femenino 7
Masculino 20
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 19
Femenino 5
Masculino 18
Femenino 5
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Femenino 6
Masculino 21
Masculino 21
Masculino 20
Femenino 8
Femenino 6
Femenino 9
Masculino 22
Femenino 10
Masculino 21
Femenino 7
Femenino 7
Femenino 8
Femenino 8
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VETERANO A Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino

VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino

ABSOLUTA Masculino

VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO B Masculino

VETERANO B Femenino

VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Masculino
VETERANO B Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO B Masculino
VETERANO B Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO B Femenino
VETERANO A Femenino

C.A. Boadilla del Monte

artyneon

Club Atletismo Boadilla del monte

Atletismos celtiberas
Cronos

Cronos Sevilla la Nueva

CLUB ATLETISMO BOADILLA DEL

MONTE
Club Corredores

VGrunning

C.A.Boadilla del Monte

Escuela de Atletismo Casvi

C.A. Boadilla del Monte
CA Boadilla del Monte
Cronos

Cronos

Cronos

Trimad

00:24:10 4'50"/km
00:24:19 4'51"/km
00:24:21 4'52"/km
00:24:32 4'54"/km
00:24:43 4'56"/km
00:25:00 5'00"/km
00:25:09 5'01"/km
00:25:09 5'01"/km
00:25:20 5'04"/km
00:25:27 5'05"/km
00:25:43 5'08"/km
00:25:55 5'11"/km
00:25:58 5'11"/km
00:26:00 5'12"/km
00:26:10 5'14"/km
00:26:30 5'18"/km
00:26:33 5'18"/km
00:27:03 5'24"/km
00:27:09 5'25"/km
00:27:33 5'30"/km
00:27:37 5'31"/km
00:27:45 5'33"/km
00:27:46 5'33"/km
00:27:52 5'34"/km
00:27:53 5'34"/km
00:28:09 5'37"/km
00:28:20 5'40"/km
00:28:44 5'44"/km
00:28:57 5'47"/km
00:29:04 5'48"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

91 66 Cristina

92 90 Ainara

93 52 Carmen

94 61 Emma

95 108 lyesha

96 99 Xiaorong

97 95 Andres

98 9 Maria Del Carmen
99 40 Paloma

100 46 Elena

101 48 Manuel

102 10 Maria Del Pilar
103 20 Jimena

104 16 Roberto
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Morales Pastor
Romero Plaza
Martin Jiménez
Martinez Williams
Williams

Tang

Sanchez Franco
Benito Bravo
Gonzalez Bermejo
Leon Foruny

Luz Romero
Benito Bravo

De Alaminos Rebollo
Centeno

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

"
10
23

12
22

10
11
23
13
14
24
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VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO B Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino
VETERANO A Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
VETERANO B Masculino

VETERANO A Femenino
VETERANO B Femenino
VETERANO B Masculino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Femenino
ABSOLUTA Masculino

Club Atletismo Boadilla del Monte

C.A.Boadilla del Monte
Cronos

Escuela de Atletismo Casvi
RODPER

Cronos Brunete

Cronos Brunete

Cronos

00:29:21 5'52"/km
00:29:29 5'53"/km
00:30:03 6'00"/km
00:30:35 6'07"/km
00:30:37 6'07"/km
00:31:05 6'13"/km
00:31:27 6'17"/km
00:33:08 6'37"/km
00:33:40 6'44"/km
00:34:08 6'49"/km
00:34:09 6'49"/km
00:35:05 7'01"/km
00:35:06 7'01"/km
00:35:54 7'10"/km
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